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	Name
	School
	Address
	City
	Telephone
	E-Mail

	Yonni Mills
	Bothell 
	9130 NE 180th St
	Bothell, WA  98011
	425-408-7015
	ymills@nsd.org 

	Pat Bangasser
	Eastlake
	400 228th Ave. NE
	Sammamish, WA  98074
	425-936-1507
	pbangasser@lwsd.org

	Lance Gatter
	Inglemoor 
	15500 Simonds Rd.
	Kenmore, WA  98028
	425-408-7215
	lgatter@nsd.org

	Luke Ande
	Issaquah 
	700 2nd Ave SE
	Issaquah, WA  98027
	425-837-6006
	andel@issaquah.wednet.edu 

	Jesse Snyder
	Newport 
	4333 128th SE
	Bellevue, WA  98006
	425-456-7416
	snyderje@bsd405.org

	Tim Bursey
	North Creek
	3613 191st Place SE
	Bothell, WA  98012
	
	tbursey@nsd.org

	Darren Brown
	Mount Si 
	8651 Meadowbrook Wy SE
	Snoqualmie, WA  98065
	425-831-8107
	brownd@svsd.410.org

	Dan Pudwill
	Redmond
	17272 NE 104th
	Redmond, WA 98052
	425-936-1812
	dpudwill@lwsd.org 

	Brent Kawaguchi
	Skyline 
	1122 228th Ave. SE
	Issaquah, WA  98029
	425-837-7748
	kawaguchib@issaquah.wednet.edu

	Cathy Boyce
	Woodinville 
	19819 136th NE
	Woodinville, WA  98072
	425-408-7415
	cboyce@nsd.org
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	John Hill
	Bellevue 
	10416 SE Wolverine Way 
	Bellevue, WA  98004
	425-456-7038
	hillj@bsd405org 

	Lauren McDaniel
	Interlake
	16245 NE 24th
	Bellevue, WA  98008
	425-456-7209
		mcdaniella@bsd405.org




	Rick O’Leary
	Lake Washington
	12033 NE 80th
	Kirkland, WA  98033
	425-936-1740
	roleary@lwsd.org

	Jason Thurston
	Juanita 
	10601 NE 132nd Street
	Kirkland, WA  98034
	425-936-1606
	jthurston@lwsd.org

	Danielle Zelinski
	Liberty (2A)
	16655 SE 136th Street
	Renton, WA  98059
	425-837-4807
	zelinskid@issaquah.wednet.edu

	Tyler Geving
	Mercer Island
	9100 SE 42nd
	Mercer Island, WA  98040
	206-236-3386
	Tyler.geving@mercerislandschools.org 

	Wes Newton
	Sammamish (2A)
	100 140th SE
	Bellevue, WA  98005
	425-456-7611
	newtonw@bsd405.org
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